9/27/2019

EVENT>Triangle Club Game

| SESSION>One

|SECTION> A N-S

Julius Fields

Ellie Wright

Patricia House

Donald Morrison
Bernice Williams
Lorelei Blackman

EVENT>Triangle Club Game

Section

|F1t|Rnk-A|Rnk-B| Score | Pct
Allen Morton
Gwendolyn Leverett
Beanetta Murphy
Elizabeth Sola
Alice Butler

Betty Donerson

Totals
| SESSION>One

61.
42.
51.
55.
33.
43.

288.

|SECTION> A E-W

64.
43.
53.
57.
35.
45,

50
00
63

Minnie Goka

Margaret Lewis
Patricia Cobb

May Ott
Yvonne Ebea

RESULTS OF BOARD 1

SCORES MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W N-S E-W
120 4.00 0.00

50 1.56 2.50

50 1.5 2.50

90 3.00 1.00

100 0.00 4.00
RESULTS OF BOARD 2

SCORES MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W N-S E-W

90 3.00 1.00

100 0.50 3.50

90 3.00 1.00

90 3.00 1.00

100 0.50 3.50
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Ida Minault

Mayme Frazier
Barbara Jennings

NAMES

Section

|F1t|Rnk-A|Rnk-B| Score | Pct

Ermile Stewart
Eileen Madison

Totals

1-Fields-Morton vs 1-Goka-Stewart
2-Wright-Leverett vs 3-Cobb-Minault
3-House-Murphy vs 5-Ebea-Jennings
4-Morrison-Sola vs 2-Lewis-Madison
5-Williams-Butler vs 4-0tt-Frazier

NAMES

1-Fields-Morton vs 1-Goka-Stewart
2-Wright-Leverett vs 3-Cobb-Minault
3-House-Murphy vs 5-Ebea-Jennings
4-Morrison-Sola vs 2-Lewis-Madison
5-Williams-Butler vs 4-0Ott-Frazier

51.
54.
52.
41.
40.

240.

50
50
50
00
50

00

3
|Ssection
| Awards

0.42(A)

0.22(B)

|Section
| Awards

0.60(A)
0.42(A)
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RESULTS OF BOARD 3

SCORES MATCHPOINTS NAMES

N-S E-W N-S E-W

120 3.00 1.00 1-Fields-Morton vs 1-Goka-Stewart

110 1.50 2.50 2-Wright-Leverett vs 3-Cobb-Minault
150 0.00 4.00 3-House-Murphy vs 5-Ebea-Jennings

300 4.00 0.00 4-Morrison-Sola vs 2-Lewis-Madison

110 1.50 2.50 5-Williams-Butler vs 4-0tt-Frazier

RESULTS OF BOARD 4

SCORES MATCHPOINTS NAMES
N-S E-W N-S E-W
650 1.00 3.00 1-Fields-Morton vs 1-Goka-Stewart
800 0.00 4.00 2-Wright-Leverett vs 3-Cobb-Minault
100 3.00 1.00 3-House-Murphy vs 5-Ebea-Jennings
800 4.00 0.00 4-Morrison-Sola vs 2-Lewis-Madison
170 2.00 2.00 5-Williams-Butler vs 4-0tt-Frazier

RESULTS OF BOARD 5

SCORES MATCHPOINTS NAMES

N-S E-W N-S E-W

100 2.50 1.50 2-Wright-Leverett vs 2-Lewis-Madison
100 2.50 1.50 3-House-Murphy vs 4-0tt-Frazier

90 0.00 4.00 4-Morrison-Sola vs 1-Goka-Stewart

100 2.50 1.50 5-Williams-Butler vs 3-Cobb-Minault
100 2.50 1.50 6-Blackman-Donerson vs 5-Ebea-Jennings

RESULTS OF BOARD 6

SCORES MATCHPOINTS NAMES
N-S E-W N-S E-W
620 0.50 3.50 2-Wright-Leverett vs 2-Lewis-Madison
100 4.00 0.00 3-House-Murphy vs 4-0Ott-Frazier
620 0.50 3.50 4-Morrison-Sola vs 1-Goka-Stewart
100 2.50 1.50 5-Williams-Butler vs 3-Cobb-Minault
100 2.50 1.50 6-Blackman-Donerson vs 5-Ebea-Jennings

RESULTS OF BOARD 7

SCORES MATCHPOINTS NAMES

N-S E-W N-S E-W

620 1.00 3.00 2-Wright-Leverett vs 2-Lewis-Madison
690 4.00 0.00 3-House-Murphy vs 4-0Ott-Frazier

630 2.00 2.00 4-Morrison-Sola vs 1-Goka-Stewart

660 3.00 1.00 5-Williams-Butler vs 3-Cobb-Minault
200 0.00 4.00 6-Blackman-Donerson vs 5-Ebea-Jennings

RESULTS OF BOARD 8

SCORES MATCHPOINTS NAMES

N-S E-W N-S E-W

800 4.00 0.00 2-Wright-Leverett vs 2-Lewis-Madison
50 1.50 2.50 3-House-Murphy vs 4-0tt-Frazier

110 3.00 1.00 4-Morrison-Sola vs 1-Goka-Stewart

110 0.00 4.00 5-Williams-Butler vs 3-Cobb-Minault
50 1.50 2.50 6-Blackman-Donerson vs 5-Ebea-Jennings
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RESULTS OF BOARD 9

SCORES MATCHPOINTS NAMES

N-S E-W N-S E-W
480 4.00 0.00 1-Fields-Morton vs 5-Ebea-Jennings
200 0.50 3.50 2-Wright-Leverett vs 1-Goka-Stewart
450 3.00 1.00 3-House-Murphy vs 3-Cobb-Minault
200 0.50 3.50 5-Williams-Butler vs 2-Lewis-Madison
230 2.00 2.00 6-Blackman-Donerson vs 4-0Ott-Frazier

RESULTS OF BOARD 10

SCORES MATCHPOINTS NAMES

N-S  E-W N-S E-W

100 3.50 0.50 1-Fields-Morton vs 5-Ebea-Jennings
600 1.00 3.00 2-Wright-Leverett vs 1-Goka-Stewart

100 3.50 0.50 3-House-Murphy vs 3-Cobb-Minault

630 0.00 4.00 5-Williams-Butler vs 2-Lewis-Madison
110 2.00 2.00 6-Blackman-Donerson vs 4-0tt-Frazier

RESULTS OF BOARD 11

SCORES MATCHPOINTS NAMES

N-S E-W N-S E-W

130 3.50 0.50 1-Fields-Morton vs 5-Ebea-Jennings
130 .50  0.50 2-Wright-Leverett vs 1-Goka-Stewart

3
50 0.50 3.50 3-House-Murphy vs 3-Cobb-Minault

50 0.50 3.50 5-Williams-Butler vs 2-Lewis-Madison
90 2.00 2.00 6-Blackman-Donerson vs 4-0tt-Frazier

RESULTS OF BOARD 12

SCORES MATCHPOINTS NAMES
N-S E-W N-S E-W
50 3.00 1.00 1-Fields-Morton vs 5-Ebea-Jennings

400 0.00 4.00 2-Wright-Leverett vs 1-Goka-Stewart

110 2.00 2.00 3-House-Murphy vs 3-Cobb-Minault

130 1.00 3.00 5-Williams-Butler vs 2-Lewis-Madison
210 4.00 0.00 6-Blackman-Donerson vs 4-0Ott-Frazier

RESULTS OF BOARD 13

SCORES MATCHPOINTS  NAMES

N-S E-W N-S E-W
100 2.00 2.00 1-Fields-Morton vs 4-Ott-Frazier
200 0.00 4.00 3-House-Murphy vs 2-Lewis-Madison

100 3.50 0.50 4-Morrison-Sola vs 5-Ebea-Jennings
120 1.00 3.00 5-Williams-Butler vs 1-Goka-Stewart
100 3.50 0.50 6-Blackman-Donerson vs 3-Cobb-Minault

RESULTS OF BOARD 14

SCORES MATCHPOINTS NAMES

N-S E-W N-S E-W
450 3.50 0.50 1-Fields-Morton vs 4-0Ott-Frazier
450 3.50 0.50 3-House-Murphy vs 2-Lewis-Madison

50 0.00 4.00 4-Morrison-Sola vs 5-Ebea-Jennings
170 1.00 3.00 5-Williams-Butler vs 1-Goka-Stewart
420 2.00 2.00 6-Blackman-Donerson vs 3-Cobb-Minault
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RESULTS OF BOARD 15

SCORES MATCHPOINTS NAMES

N-S E-W N-S E-W

630 4.00 0.00 1-Fields-Morton vs 4-Ott-Frazier
200 0.50  3.50 3-House-Murphy vs 2-Lewis-Madison

600 3.00 1.00 4-Morrison-Sola vs 5-Ebea-Jennings

100 2.00 2.00 5-Williams-Butler vs 1-Goka-Stewart
200 0.50 3.50 6-Blackman-Donerson vs 3-Cobb-Minault

RESULTS OF BOARD 16

SCORES MATCHPOINTS  NAMES

N-S E-W N-S E-W
450 3.00 1.00 1-Fields-Morton vs 4-Ott-Frazier
170 1.00 3.00 3-House-Murphy vs 2-Lewis-Madison
490 4.00 0.00 4-Morrison-Sola vs 5-Ebea-Jennings
420 2.00 2.00 5-Williams-Butler vs 1-Goka-Stewart

50 0.00 4.00 6-Blackman-Donerson vs 3-Cobb-Minault

RESULTS OF BOARD 17

SCORES MATCHPOINTS NAMES
N-S E-W N-S E-W
50 1.50 2.50 1-Fields-Morton vs 3-Cobb-Minault

PASS 3.00 1.00 2-Wright-Leverett vs 5-Ebea-Jennings
110 0.00 4.00 3-House-Murphy vs 1-Goka-Stewart
110 4.00 0.00 4-Morrison-Sola vs 4-0Ott-Frazier
50 1.50 2.50 6-Blackman-Donerson vs 2-Lewis-Madison

RESULTS OF BOARD 18

SCORES MATCHPOINTS NAMES
N-S E-W N-S E-W
420 1.00 3.00 1-Fields-Morton vs 3-Cobb-Minault
140 3.00 1.00 2-Wright-Leverett vs 5-Ebea-Jennings
50 4.00 0.00 3-House-Murphy vs 1-Goka-Stewart
430 0.00 4.00 4-Morrison-Sola vs 4-0tt-Frazier
170 2.00 2.00 6-Blackman-Donerson vs 2-Lewis-Madison

RESULTS OF BOARD 19

SCORES MATCHPOINTS NAMES
N-S E-W N-S E-W
100 4.00 0.00 1-Fields-Morton vs 3-Cobb-Minault
650 0.00 4.00 2-Wright-Leverett vs 5-Ebea-Jennings
170 1.50 2.50 3-House-Murphy vs 1-Goka-Stewart
170 1.50 2.50 4-Morrison-Sola vs 4-0Ott-Frazier
140 3.00 1.00 6-Blackman-Donerson vs 2-Lewis-Madison

RESULTS OF BOARD 20

SCORES MATCHPOINTS NAMES

N-S E-W N-S E-W

180 1.50 2.50 1-Fields-Morton vs 3-Cobb-Minault
200 3.00 1.00 2-Wright-Leverett vs 5-Ebea-Jennings
500 4.00 0.00 3-House-Murphy vs 1-Goka-Stewart

180 1.50 2.50 4-Morrison-Sola vs 4-Ott-Frazier
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0.00 4.00

RESULTS OF BOARD 21

SCORES
N-S E-W
200
400
50
50
150
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
110
100
100
90
110
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
620
600
300
620
100
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
100
150
110
110
50
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MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
l.00 3.00
0.00 4.00
2.56 1.50

2.50 1.50
4.00 0.00

BOARD 22
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
0.50 3.50
3.50 0.50
3.50 0.50
2.00 2.00
0.50 3.50

BOARD 23
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
3.50 0.50
2.00 2.00
0.00 4.00
3.5 0.50
l1.006 3.00

BOARD 24
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
l1.006 3.00
4.00 0.00
3.00 1.00
0.00 4.00
2.00 2.00

6-Blackman-Donerson vs 2-Lewis-Madison

NAMES

1-Fields-Morton vs 2-Lewis-Madison
2-Wright-Leverett vs 4-Ott-Frazier
4-Morrison-Sola vs 3-Cobb-Minault
5-Williams-Butler vs 5-Ebea-Jennings
6-Blackman-Donerson vs 1-Goka-Stewart

NAMES

1-Fields-Morton vs 2-Lewis-Madison
2-Wright-Leverett vs 4-0tt-Frazier
4-Morrison-Sola vs 3-Cobb-Minault
5-Williams-Butler vs 5-Ebea-Jennings
6-Blackman-Donerson vs 1-Goka-Stewart

NAMES

1-Fields-Morton vs 2-Lewis-Madison
2-Wright-Leverett vs 4-0Ott-Frazier
4-Morrison-Sola vs 3-Cobb-Minault
5-Williams-Butler vs 5-Ebea-Jennings
6-Blackman-Donerson vs 1-Goka-Stewart

NAMES

1-Fields-Morton vs 2-Lewis-Madison
2-Wright-Leverett vs 4-Ott-Frazier
4-Morrison-Sola vs 3-Cobb-Minault
5-Williams-Butler vs 5-Ebea-Jennings
6-Blackman-Donerson vs 1-Goka-Stewart
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